544
D01N/3 - K 16 002221021 E14 0 X 216 5/100
D01V/3 - K 16 002221020 E14 O X 187 5/100
D02N/3 - K 63 002222021 E18 O X 252 5/40
D02V/3 - K 63 002222020 E18 O X 246 5/40
D02N/3 M5 - K 63 002222023 E18 O X 237 5/40
D02V/3 M5 - K 63 002222022 E18 O X 231 5/40
D01N/3 16 002221031 E14 O X 176 5/50

Technical data on page
3-pole protection cover for fuse base
Type Code No. Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
1-pole protection cover for fuse base
Type Code No. Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
Protection cover
Accessories
Accessories
D
0
BIE.indb   544 22. 02. 2019   15:40:56
553
40
56
66
74
22
DOVOD
80.8
27
ODVOD
400 V  AC
DO1 16 A, DO2 63 A
D01 1 - 4 mm2   D02 1,5 - 25 mm2
IEC 60269, EN 60269,
DIN VDE 0636, SIST EN 60269
D01N - K
M4 M4
1,5 - 4 53
D01V - K 1,5 - 4 53
D02N - K
2xM5 2xM5
2,5 - 25 57
D02V - K 2,5 - 25 57
D02N M5 - K
M52xM5
2,5 - 25 57
D02V M5 - K 2,5 - 25 57
D01N
M4 M4
1,5 - 4 53
D01V 1,5 - 4 53
D02N
2xM5 2xM5
2,5 - 25 57
D02V 2,5 - 25 57
D02N M5
M52xM5
2,5 - 25 57
D02V M5 2,5 - 25 57
D01N/3 - K
M4 M4
1,5 - 4 53
D01V/3 - K 1,5 - 4 53
D02N/3 - K
2xM5 2xM5
2,5 - 25 57
D02V/3 - K 2,5 - 25 57
D02N/3 M5 - K
M52xM5
2,5 - 25 57
D02V/3 M5 - K 2,5 - 25 57
D01N/3
M4 M4
1,5 - 4 53
D01V/3 1,5 - 4 53
D02N/3
2xM5 2xM5
2,5 - 25 57
D02V/3 2,5 - 25 57
D02N/3 M5
M52xM5
2,5 - 25 57
D02V/3 M5 2,5 - 25 57